INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE EDUCACAO DR. CAETANO M. DA RO CHA
Rua Joao Eugénio, 894 - Centro
Paranagua — PR

FONOAUDIOLOGO

INSCRICAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

22416
15470
17563
15717
17901
18539
21956
17473
21873
19006
13753
21150
21811
19891

ALINE COVO DA SILVA

ARIANE ALVES MOSCARDI
CRISTIANE NAOMI YASUNAGA
DANIELE DE CARVALHO SIQUEIRA QUE
FABRICIA LIMA CARDOSO

GABRIELA PONCIO

HELEN AUGUSTA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
MARCIA CRISTINA FREITAS

MARINA ROLIM SOARES

PAMELA DE CASSIA SANCHEZ CRETE
SIMONI DEGAN SACHI PEREIRA
SUELLEN SOUZA MEDUNA
VALQUIRIA PIMENTEL RIBEIRO
VIVIANE JULIANO UYEMURA
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